Kartodromo da Batalha
Janior/ 390cc EK1 Euroindy 0,880 km ..;.;.
Final 12/08/2023 08:06 . . . .

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:41:48

Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Diff Hora do dia

(3) Jodo Carvalho

1 50.343 +2.388 17:42:39.020
2 48.699 +0.744 17:43:27.719
3 48.550 +0.595 17:44:16.269
4 48.168 +0.213 17:45:04.437
5 48.769 +0.814 17:45:53.206
6 48.602 +0.647 17:46:41.808
7 48.580 +0.625 17:47:30.388
8 48.226 +0.271 17:48:18.614
9 48.437 +0.482 17:49:07.051
10 48.719 +0.764 17:49:55.770
1" 48.395 +0.440 17:50:44.165
12 47.955 17:51:32.120
13 48.349 +0.394 17:52:20.469
14 48.994 +1.039 17:53:09.463
15 48.672 +0.717 17:53:58.135

(30) Antonio Barros

1 50.918 +2.615 17:42:39.254
2 49.076 +0.773 17:43:28.330
3 48.714 +0.411 17:44:17.044
4 48.691 +0.388 17:45:05.735
5 49.088 +0.785 17:45:54.823
6 48.770 +0.467 17:46:43.593
7 48.507 +0.204 17:47:32.100
8 48.899 +0.596 17:48:20.999
9 48.696 +0.393 17:49:09.695
10 48.984 +0.681 17:49:58.679
1" 48.481 +0.178 17:50:47.160
12 48.924 +0.621 17:51:36.084
13 48.907 +0.604 17:52:24.991
14 48.700 +0.397 17:53:13.691
15 48.303 17:54:01.994

(6) Ulisses Vieira

1 51.651 +1.515 17:42:40.538
2 50.608 +0.472 17:43:31.146
3 51.243 +1.107 17:44:22.389
4 50.871 +0.735 17:45:13.260
5 51.769 +1.633 17:46:05.029
6 51.904 +1.768 17:46:56.933
7 51.934 +1.798 17:47:48.867
8 52.938 +2.802 17:48:41.805
9 52.851 +2.715 17:49:34.656
10 52.908 +2.772 17:50:27.564
1" 52.048 +1.912 17:51:19.612
12 51.962 +1.826 17:52:11.574
13 51.863 +1.727 17:53:03.437
14 50.136 17:53:53.573
15 51.278 +1.142 17:54:44.851

(11) Fernando Rola

1 1:02.651 +5.622 17:42:52.390
2 1:04.538 +7.509 17:43:56.928
3 59.409 +2.380 17:44:56.337
4 59.659 +2.630 17:45:55.996
5 1:01.845 +4.816 17:46:57.841
6 1:04.443 +7.414 17:48:02.284
7 58.934 +1.905 17:49:01.218
8 58.775 +1.746 17:49:59.993
9 57.682 +0.653 17:50:57.675
10 1:00.187 +3.158 17:51:57.862
1" 57.661 +0.632 17:52:55.523
12 57.029 17:53:52.552
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